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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 26 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
30.10.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 2:57.01 490
2. IMERI, SARA 00 STEP 2:59.62 469
3. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 STELA 3:02.38 448
4. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:03.44 440
5. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 Sc Beta 3:09.95 396
6. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 ORION 3:12.25 382
7. FARA, Boom 03 MLADOST 91 3:13.99 372
8. MUJAJ, MOLIKA 02 STEP 3:21.11 334
9. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 3:22.81 326

10. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Sc Beta 3:28.52 299
11. GALEVA, Darina 03 BELMEKEN 3:31.35 288
12. SALIHU, Lyra 04 ZENIT 3:32.63 282
13. ZUKA, RINA 02 STEP 3:34.27 276
14. GEORGIEVA, GERGANA 05 GD SPORT 3:35.85 270
15. SENDOVA, Aleksandra 04 MLADOST 91 3:44.31 240
16. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 Sc Beta 3:45.79 236
17. POPOVSKA, Elena 03 ORION 3:47.93 229
18. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 3:52.67 215
19. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 4:00.83 194

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. IMERI, SARA 00 STEP 2:59.62 469
2. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 ORION 3:12.25 382

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 2:57.01 490
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:03.44 440
3. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 Sc Beta 3:09.95 396
4. FARA, Boom 03 MLADOST 91 3:13.99 372
5. MUJAJ, MOLIKA 02 STEP 3:21.11 334
6. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 3:22.81 326
7. GALEVA, Darina 03 BELMEKEN 3:31.35 288
8. ZUKA, RINA 02 STEP 3:34.27 276
9. POPOVSKA, Elena 03 ORION 3:47.93 229

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 STELA 3:02.38 448
2. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 04 Sc Beta 3:28.52 299
3. SALIHU, Lyra 04 ZENIT 3:32.63 282
4. GEORGIEVA, GERGANA 05 GD SPORT 3:35.85 270
5. SENDOVA, Aleksandra 04 MLADOST 91 3:44.31 240
6. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 Sc Beta 3:45.79 236
7. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 3:52.67 215


